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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
24.06.2017 - 10:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.02 538
2. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.14 532
3. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.29 475
4. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.51 466
5. Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 31.55 464
6. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.08 441
7. Malina Amelia 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 32.25 434
8. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.52 423
9. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.41 357

Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.41 357
11. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.29 331
12. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 35.68 320
13. Gągałka Marta 03 MOS Katowice 35.82 317
14. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 36.25 306
15. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.35 303
16. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.58 297
17. Przymus Konstancja 03 MOS Katowice 38.06 264
18. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 38.84 248
19. Kobiela Julia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.97 246
20. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.46 237
21. Zastępińska Natalia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.97 183

15 lat

1. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 29.95 542
2. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.14 532
3. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.46 515
4. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.89 494
5. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.94 492
6. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 30.98 490
7. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.17 481
8. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.39 471
9. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.44 469

10. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.78 454
11. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.92 448
12. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 32.08 441
13. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.12 439
14. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 32.44 427
15. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 32.77 414
16. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.27 395
17. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.05 369
18. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.11 367
19. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 34.46 356
20. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 35.00 340
21. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 35.58 323
22. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 35.81 317
23. Mirkowicz Magdalena 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 37.17 283
24. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 39.76 231
25. Sikora Marta 02 MKP Zabrze 41.63 202
26. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 42.64 188
27. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 46.01 149
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat

1. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.26 526
2. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 30.85 496
3. Rzadek Natalia 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 31.04 487
4. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 31.23 478
5. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 31.26 477
6. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 31.65 459
7. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.70 457
8. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.23 435
9. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 33.00 405

10. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.06 403
11. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.08 402
12. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.41 390
13. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.69 381
14. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 34.14 366
15. Susek Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 34.22 363
16. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 34.95 341
17. Kapitan Paulina 01 AZS AWF Katowice 36.94 289
18. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 37.63 273
19. Adamczyk Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.66 272
20. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.14 209

Open

1. Górecka Weronika SWR 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.83 608
2. Duda Anna 81 RMKS Rybnik 29.58 563
3. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 29.95 542
4. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.99 540
5. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.02 538
6. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.14 532

Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.14 532
8. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.26 526
9. Śliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 30.36 521

10. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 30.39 519
11. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.46 515
12. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 30.53 512
13. Filipek Jagoda SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.74 501
14. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 30.85 496
15. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.89 494
16. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.94 492
17. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 30.98 490
18. Rzadek Natalia 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 31.04 487
19. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.17 481
20. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 31.23 478
21. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 31.26 477
22. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.29 475
23. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.39 471
24. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.44 469
25. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajęczno 31.48 467
26. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.51 466
27. Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 31.55 464
28. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 31.65 459
29. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.70 457

Turza Patrycja 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.70 457
31. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.78 454
32. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.92 448
33. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.08 441
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

33. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 32.08 441
35. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.12 439
36. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.23 435
37. Malina Amelia 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 32.25 434
38. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 32.44 427
39. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.52 423
40. Anna Kot 02 VEGA Dobrodzień 32.62 420
41. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 32.77 414
42. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 32.96 407
43. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 33.00 405
44. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.06 403
45. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.08 402
46. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.27 395
47. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.41 390
48. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.57 385
49. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.69 381
50. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 33.73 379
51. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.05 369
52. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.11 367
53. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 34.14 366
54. Susek Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 34.22 363
55. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.41 357

Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.41 357
57. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 34.46 356
58. Niedobitek Izabela 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 34.73 348
59. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 34.95 341
60. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 35.00 340
61. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.29 331
62. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 35.58 323
63. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 35.68 320
64. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 35.81 317
65. Gągałka Marta 03 MOS Katowice 35.82 317
66. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 36.25 306
67. Jagieniak Izabela 03 Zryw Opole 36.31 304
68. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.35 303
69. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.58 297
70. Kapitan Paulina 01 AZS AWF Katowice 36.94 289
71. Mirkowicz Magdalena 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 37.17 283
72. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 37.63 273
73. Adamczyk Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.66 272
74. Przymus Konstancja 03 MOS Katowice 38.06 264
75. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 38.84 248
76. Kobiela Julia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.97 246
77. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.46 237
78. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 39.76 231
79. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.14 209
80. Sikora Marta 02 MKP Zabrze 41.63 202
81. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 42.64 188
82. Zastępińska Natalia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.97 183
83. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 46.01 149


